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Name College/Agency email 

Karen Hunter Anderson ICCB-Vice President  karen.h.anderson@illinois.gov 

Ellen Andres ICCB-CFO ellen.andres@illinois.gov 

Randy Barnette ICCB-Board Member randyjbarnette@aol.com 

Meegan Dugan Bassett Women Employed mbassett@womenemployed.org 

Alvin Bisarya City Colleges of Chicago, Data abisarya@ccc.edu 

Roger Browning IL Eastern, CFO browning@iecc.edu 

Terry Bruce IL Eastern, CEO brucet@iecc.edu 

Jerry Corcoran IL Valley, President  jerry_corcoran@ivcc.edu 

Ed Duffy Presidents Council Lobbyist etduffy@msn.com 

Vicki Gardner Kankakee, CFO vgardner@kcc.edu 

Dave Harby Danville, Trustee davidharby@netscape.net 

Peggy Heinrich Elgin, Adult Education pheinrich@elgin.edu 

Alice Marie Jacobs Danville, President amjacobs@dacc.edu 

Peg Lee Oakton, President plee@oakton.edu 

Terry Ludwig Moraine Valley, Spec Assist to President ludwig@morainevalley.edu 

Mike Monaghan ICCTA, Executive Director msmonaghan@communitycolleges.org 

Bill Naegele South Suburban, Faculty wnaegele@ssc.edu 

Geoff Obrzut ICCB, President geoffrey.obrzut@illinois.gov 

Tom Ramage Parkland, President ramage@parkland.edu 

Ray Rieck Lake Land, CFO rrieck@lakeland.cc.il.us 

Alan Steigelman John Wood, CFO steigelman@jwcc.edu 

Jonah Rice Southeastern, President jonah.rice@sic.edu 

Kevin Weston Rend Lake, Faculty westonk@rlc.edu 

 


